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Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-04 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2

Apr-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Apr-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Apr-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

May-02 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 7

May-09 0 4 0 3 0 7 7 14

May-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

May-23 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 15

May-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Jun-06 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 18

Jun-13 0 107 81 123 187 498 498 516

Jun-20 145 0 0 0 0 0 145 661

Jun-27 364 271 149 305 684 1409 1773 2434

Jul-04 531 632 110 255 180 1177 1708 4142

Jul-11 296 444 76 217 184 921 1217 5359

Jul-18 731 668 264 350 378 1660 2391 7750

Jul-25 768 612 173 207 232 1224 1992 9742

Aug-01 56 153 25 55 114 347 403 10145

Aug-08 13 95 115 116 750 1076 1089 11234

Aug-15 72 139 49 55 130 373 445 11679

Aug-22 196 450 65 125 255 895 1091 12770

Aug-29 92 261 173 385 445 1264 1356 14126

Sep-05 320 170 46 230 457 903 1223 15349

Sep-12 5 0 79 187 386 652 657 16006

Sep-19 0 4 69 40 0 113 113 16119

Sep-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16119

Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16119

Oct-10 2 22 0 0 0 22 24 16143

Oct-17 0 11 8 11 0 30 30 16173

Oct-24 0 0 10 5 0 15 15 16188

Oct-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16188

Nov-07 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 16191

Nov-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Nov-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Nov-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Dec-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Dec-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Dec-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Dec-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16191

Total  3591 4043 1495 2675 4387 12600 16191
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